
ISTITUTO DI
NEUROSCIENZE

PROGRAM

December, 14 & 16 - 2021
Online Meeting

Web Manager

Renzo Di Renzo renzo.direnzo@in.cnr.it

Registration: http://www.in.cnr.it/index.php/it/retreat-it

Tuesday, December 14

14:00-14:15 Welcome

14:15-15:15 Invited Lecture
Chairman: Antonella Borreca

Barbara Bardoni (INSERM) “Insights into the “Warren” of Fragile X Syndrome molecular pathology”

15:15-15:45 Young investigator session
Chairman: Emy Basso

Bianca Silva “Brain circuits for fear attenuation”

15:45-16:00 Break 

16:00-17:30 Young investigator session
Chairman: Giorgia Pallafacchina

Manuela Allegra  “Neuronal and behavioral discrimination during hippocampal memory
encoding”
Edoardo Moretto  “Axonal transport dysfunction in tauopathies”
Maddalena Fabbri-Destro "The other side of the motor system in autism and rehabilitation”

Thursday, December 16

14:00–15:00 Invited Lecture
Chairman: Edoardo Moretto

Marc Aurel Busche (UCL) “Circuit mechanisms of Alzheimer’s Disease”

15:00-16:00 Young investigator session
Chairman: Marianna Leonzino

Alessandra Folci “Sumoylation in neurodevelopmental disorders”
Erika Donà “Molecular basis of circuit assembly in the fly brain”

16:00-16:15 Break

16:15-17:15 Invited Lecture
Chairman: Laura Baroncelli

Michela Fagiolini (Harvard University) “Circuits dissection in neurodevelopmental disorders”

17:15-18:15 IN Meeting

Organizing Commitee

Pietro Avanzin pietro.avanzini@cnr.it
Laura Baroncelli laura.baroncelli@in.cnr.it
Emy Basso emy.basso@cnr.it
Antonella Borreca antonella.borreca@in.cnr.it
Marta Busnelli m.busnelli@in.cnr.it
Eleonora Grespan eleonora.grespan@in.cnr.it

Organizing Secretariat

Elisabetta Maciocco emaciocco@in.cnr.it
Francesca Tonin francesca.tonin@cnr.it
Silvia Zoletto silvia.zoletto@cnr.it

Marianna Leonzino marianna.leonzino@in.cnr.it
Edoardo Moretto edoardo.moretto@in.cnr.it
Anna Lisa Muntoni annalisa.muntoni@in.cnr.it
Giorgia Pallafacchina giorgia.pallafacchina@unipd.it
Antonio Zippo antonio.zippo@in.cnr.it
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